1	1
Y	1
`	_

. Assessor's Parcel Number: 1 2 20-15-910-00	DOC # 0808827 09/10/2012 02:33 PM Deputy: SG OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: PERSOLVE, LLC
Recording Requested By:	Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder
Name: ALAINE PATTI- POWVIK	Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 15.00
Name: ALAINE PATTI-JEWIK SuiteB Address: 930/Winnetka ave	BK-0912 PG-1919 RPTT: 0.00
City/State/Zip ChaTsworth Ca 91311	
Real Property Transfer Tax:	5
Default Ju	1 Gment

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

S	Ç	ANNEDL			
		CERTFIED			
	1	CO A FORM			
	2	ASSOCIATE GENERAL COUNSEL			
	3	PERSOLVE, LLC 8670 W. Cheyenne Ave., Suite 2008			
	4	Las Vegas, Nevada 89129 (866) 438-1259; (FAX)			
	5	Refer to File Number: C1000105 Attorneys for Plaintiff			
	6	ALAINE PATTI-JELSVIK,, ESQ./SBN 7429 ASSOCIATE GENERAL COUNSEL PERSOLVE, LLC 8670 W. Cheyenne Ave., Suite 2008 Las Vegas, Nevada 89129 (866) 438-1259; (FAX) Refer to File Number: C1000105 Attorneys for Plaintiff PERSOLVE, LLC IN THE JUSTICE OF EAST FOF TOWNSHIP			
	7	COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA			
	8	PERSOLVE, a limited liability company, dba) CASE NO. 10-268CV			
	9	ACCOUNT RESOLUTION ASSOCIATES,) Dept. No.			
		Plaintiff,			
	10	vs.			
	11 12	ALLEN WOOLERY, an individual; JUDITH L) WOOLERY, an individual; and DOES 1-100,			
	13	inclusive,) Defendants.			
	14	- Defendance.			
	15	<u>DEFAULT JUDGMENT</u>			
	16	The Summons and Complaint having been served on the Defendant(s), ALLEN WOOLERY, and			
	17	the Defendant(s) having failed to appear and answer Plaintiff's Complaint within the time allowed by law,			
	18	and the Court having entered a Default in this Matter, and it appearing that the action is based upon and			
	19	is for the recovery of money damages only.			
/	20	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the Plaintiff have judgment against the Defendant(s) in the			
	21	principal sum of \$6,968.16, plus accrued interest in the amount of \$1494.81, together with Plaintiff's			
		costs of suit in the amount of \$301.00, and attorney fees in the sum of \$_\(\frac{400}{0}\), with interest to			
	22	continue to accrue on the principal balance at the legal rate per annum, from the date of this Judgment			
\	23	until paid in full.			
	24	Dated this			
	25	is altached is a tached is a tached is a state of the same correct			
	26	Submitted by: White Patti-Jelsvik, Esq. Submitted by: White Bright of the Bright of th			
	27	Attorney for Plaintiff Date: Clerk of the East Fork Justice Count County of Douglas, State of Nevada			
	28	1 (See 1) (See 1) (See 1) (See 1)			
		Deputy Clerk			